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1881-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Syed Ali Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-13/E/006 Afraz Nazir 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/001 Aamir Amin 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/003 Ahmad Arsalan Butt 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/004 Amar Khan 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 12 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 42 F - 3 - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/005 Arslan Nawaz Abbasi 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 47 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/006 Asif Nawaz 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 44 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/009 Chouhdry Faisal 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/011 Ghulam Mustafa 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/012 Hamza Riaz 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/013 Kamran Amjad 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/015 Kazim Hussain 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 12 F - 3 - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 19 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/016 Mohsin Tariq 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 46 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/017 Muhammad Adnan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/018 Muhammad Fahim Ashraf 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/019 Muhammad Jawad Azad 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/020 Muhammad Kamil Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/021 Muhammad Kamran Khan 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/022 Naqash Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/023 Obaid Imtiaz 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/024 Qaiser Hayat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/025 Saba Akhtar 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/A-14/E/027 Shehzad Muhammad 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/028 Shumaila Sarwar 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/029 Syed Farukh Ali 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/030 Syed Umair Ali 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/031 Tayyaba Andleeb 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/032 Ubaid Ur Rehman 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/A-14/E/033 Yasir Hussain 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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1881-BUS-MBA-SP-2013 Syed Ali Abbas 2.50 2.50

IS/MBA/A-13/E/006 Afraz Nazir 2.00 2.30

IS/MBA/A-14/E/001 Aamir Amin 3.50 3.47

IS/MBA/A-14/E/003 Ahmad Arsalan Butt 3.40 3.50

IS/MBA/A-14/E/004 Amar Khan 1.60 2.47

IS/MBA/A-14/E/005 Arslan Nawaz Abbasi 2.10 2.47

IS/MBA/A-14/E/006 Asif Nawaz 2.80 3.17

IS/MBA/A-14/E/009 Chouhdry Faisal 2.50 2.87

IS/MBA/A-14/E/011 Ghulam Mustafa 3.10 2.93

IS/MBA/A-14/E/012 Hamza Riaz 2.70 2.70

IS/MBA/A-14/E/013 Kamran Amjad 3.10 3.17

IS/MBA/A-14/E/015 Kazim Hussain 1.17 1.83

IS/MBA/A-14/E/016 Mohsin Tariq 2.10 2.77

IS/MBA/A-14/E/017 Muhammad Adnan 2.80 2.90

IS/MBA/A-14/E/018 Muhammad Fahim Ashraf 2.20 2.80

IS/MBA/A-14/E/019 Muhammad Jawad Azad 3.00 3.40

IS/MBA/A-14/E/020 Muhammad Kamil Khan 3.40 3.37

IS/MBA/A-14/E/021 Muhammad Kamran Khan 2.40 2.57

IS/MBA/A-14/E/022 Naqash Nawaz 3.30 3.27

IS/MBA/A-14/E/023 Obaid Imtiaz 3.30 3.17

IS/MBA/A-14/E/024 Qaiser Hayat 3.50 3.27

IS/MBA/A-14/E/025 Saba Akhtar 3.50 3.60

IS/MBA/A-14/E/027 Shehzad Muhammad 3.00 3.03

IS/MBA/A-14/E/028 Shumaila Sarwar 3.00 3.33

IS/MBA/A-14/E/029 Syed Farukh Ali 2.90 2.90

IS/MBA/A-14/E/030 Syed Umair Ali 2.90 3.30

IS/MBA/A-14/E/031 Tayyaba Andleeb 3.10 3.13

IS/MBA/A-14/E/032 Ubaid Ur Rehman 3.10 3.17

IS/MBA/A-14/E/033 Yasir Hussain 2.80 3.10
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IS/MBA/A-14/E/034 Zahid Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 46 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBA/S-14/E/008 Hassan Zafar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-14/E/010 Haziq Jadoon 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-14/M/028 Raheel Ahmed Abbasi 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MBA/A-14/E/034 Zahid Khalid 2.90 3.10

IS/MBA/S-14/E/008 Hassan Zafar 3.40 3.03

IS/MBA/S-14/E/010 Haziq Jadoon 2.60 2.53

IS/MBA/S-14/M/028 Raheel Ahmed Abbasi 2.90 2.93
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